
DATES FOR BACK TO SCHOOL

	Date
	Classes

	Monday 24th August
	PRIMARY 7 PUPILS ONLY

	Tuesday 25th August
	PRIMARY 7 PUPILS ONLY

	Wednesday 26th August
	PRIMARY 7 PUPILS ONLY

	Thursday 27th August
	PRIMARY 7 PUPILS ONLY

	Friday 28th August
	PRIMARY 7 PUPILS ONLY

	Monday 31st August
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Tuesday 1st September
	PRIMARY 2, 4 & 6 PUPILS ONLY

	Wednesday 2nd September
	PRIMARY 1, 3 & 5 PUPILS ONLY

	Thursday 3rd September
	ALL PUPILS

	Friday 4th September
	ALL PUPILS



[bookmark: _GoBack]Parents will be issued with a letter next week with more details with regards to the reopening of the school.
